
North Central Region Office-Current Staff

Name SectionPhoneEmail

Bradly.Arnold@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9626 Water Supply EvaluationsArnold, Brad

Wyatt.Arnold@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9631 Water Supply EvaluationsArnold, Wyatt

Michael.Baldwin@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9686 Flow Monitoring & Special StudiesBaldwin, Mike

David.Barth@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9613 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesBarth, David

Tad.Bedegrew@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9619 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsBedegrew, Tad

Christina.Boggs@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9623 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsBoggs, Christina

Matthew.Breuer@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9060 Water Quality EvaluationBreuer, Matthew

Bill.Brewster@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9657 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsBrewster, Bill

James.Briggs@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9628 Land and Water Use and ConservationBriggs, James

Cameron.Brown@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9672 AdministrativeBrown, Cameron

Abigayle.Carevic@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9624 Water Supply EvaluationsCarevic, Abby

Ariel.Chavez@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9606 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesChavez, Ariel

James.Common@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9625 Water Supply EvaluationsCommon, James

Aaron.Cuthbertson@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9622 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsCuthbertson, Aaron

Juan.Escobar@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9659 Branch ChiefEscobar, Juan

Nathan.Evenson@water.ca.gov (916) 653‐8723 Flow Monitoring & Special StudiesEvenson, Nathan

Scott.Flory@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9603 Bathymetry and Technical SupportFlory, Scott

Rolf.Frankenbach@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9661 Water Quality EvaluationFrankenbach, Rolf

Daniel.Freitas@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9646 Water Quality EvaluationFreitas, Dan

Ruth.Gali@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9669 AdministrativeGali, Ruth
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Joaquin.Garza@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9652 Surface Water DataGarza, Joaquin

Martin.Gerber@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9614 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesGerber, Martin

Jasmine.Hamilton@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9650 Water Quality EvaluationHamilton, Jasmine

Jason.Harbaugh@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9629 Land and Water Use and ConservationHarbaugh, Jason

John.Ho@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9602 Bathymetry and Technical SupportHo, John

Eric.Hong@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9655 Office of the ChiefHong, Eric

Dave.Huston@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9654 Flow Monitoring & Special StudiesHuston, Dave

Wayne.Jensen@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9651 Surface Water DataJensen, Wayne

Derek.Johansson@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9670 AdministrativeJohansson, Derek

Barrett.Kaasa@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9618 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsKaasa, Barrett

Kenneth.Karcher@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9674 Surface Water DataKarcher, Kenny

Pasha.A.Kashkooli@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9607 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesKashkooli, Pasha

Jason.LaDeaux@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9685 Surface Water DataLa Deaux, Jason

Brett.Larsen@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9642 Flow Monitoring & Special StudiesLarsen, Brett

Paul.Larson@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9658 CA‐NV and Watershed AssessmentLarson, Paul

Ray.Lee@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9638 CA‐NV and Watershed AssessmentLee, Ray

Gary.Lippner@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9604 Branch ChiefLippner, Gary

Kevin.Loutensock@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9611 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesLoutensock, Kevin

Shawn.Mayr@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9664 Bathymetry and Technical SupportMayr, Shawn

Keith.Morgan@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9673 AdministrativeMorgan, Keith

Matthew.Mulligan@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐1985 Surface Water DataMulligan, Matt

Erik.Murphy@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9616 Information TechnologyMurphy, Erik

Tim.Nelson@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐1926 CA‐NV and Watershed AssessmentNelson, Tim
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Bob.Nozuka@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9663 Branch ChiefNozuka, Bob

Todd.Percival@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9632 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesPercival, Todd

Steven.Reichmuth@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9612 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesReichmuth, Steven

Kim.Rosmaier@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9660 Land and Water Use and ConservationRosmaier, Kim

Bryce.Russell@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐4960 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsRussell, Bryce

Jennifer.Russo@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9671 Administrative OfficerRusso, Jennifer

Tyler.Salman@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9645 Water Quality EvaluationSalman, Tyler

William.Samuels@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9635 Scientific SupportSamuels, Bill

Lisa.Sawyer@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐1979 Bathymetry and Technical SupportSawyer, Lisa

Dave.Schaap@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9653 Flow Monitoring & Special StudiesSchaap, David

Christopher.Scobba@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9665 Scientific SupportScobba, Chris

Patrick.Scott@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9648 Water Quality EvaluationScott, Patrick

Thomas.Scott@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9636 CA‐NV and Watershed AssessmentScott, Tom

Michelle.Selmon@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9667 Scientific SupportSelmon, Michelle

Jeremy.Shaffer@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9662 GW Supply Assessment and Special StudiesShaffer, Jeremy

Robert.Short@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9683 Bathymetry and Technical SupportShort, Bob

Jeff.A.Smith@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9639 Land and Water Use and ConservationSmith, Jeff

Mark.Souverville@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9621 Geology and Groundwater InvestigationsSouverville, Mark

Brody.Sunderland@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9647 Bathymetry and Technical SupportSunderland, Brody

Daniel.Tumiati@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9605 IRWM SafetyTumiati, Dan

Alice.Tung@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9846 Water Quality EvaluationTung, Alice

Lauren.Wacker@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9608 Land and Water Use and ConservationWacker, Lauren

Christopher.Weber@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9682 Surface Water DataWeber, Chris
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David.Willoughby@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9637 CA‐NV and Watershed AssessmentWilloughby, David

Amy.Zuber@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9641 Bathymetry and Technical SupportZuber, Amy
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